
98 年 09 月 1701 中化  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

98/09/01 13,740,590 357,124,625 26.35 26.50 25.60 26.00 -0.30 4,055 

98/09/02 15,384,153 397,860,750 25.30 26.40 25.20 25.20 -0.80 4,640 

98/09/03 9,756,552 247,011,205 25.20 25.65 25.05 25.25 +0.05 3,411 

98/09/04 8,049,135 203,517,669 25.45 25.75 24.95 25.00 -0.25 2,711 

98/09/07 13,610,324 351,113,566 25.35 26.20 25.20 25.70 +0.70 4,345 

98/09/08 7,169,745 182,412,346 25.90 25.90 25.25 25.35 -0.35 2,441 

98/09/09 17,978,760 466,141,321 25.35 26.35 25.35 25.70 +0.35 5,631 

98/09/10 10,575,291 268,484,375 26.00 26.25 24.65 25.10 -0.60 3,418 

98/09/11 4,226,284 106,560,922 25.20 25.50 25.00 25.25 +0.15 1,697 

98/09/14 4,280,164 107,099,332 25.25 25.40 24.80 24.80 -0.45 1,633 

98/09/15 7,538,089 191,042,825 25.25 25.60 25.05 25.10 +0.30 2,831 

98/09/16 6,738,904 169,819,350 25.35 25.45 25.05 25.15 +0.05 2,185 

98/09/17 10,168,997 258,779,764 25.30 25.65 25.20 25.25 +0.10 3,186 

98/09/18 12,571,220 324,732,097 25.40 26.10 25.30 25.70 +0.45 3,905 

98/09/21 14,015,334 365,830,210 26.15 26.40 25.70 25.80 +0.10 4,420 

98/09/22 9,073,206 235,546,977 25.95 26.30 25.60 25.65 -0.15 2,786 

98/09/23 11,813,817 294,606,779 25.70 25.90 24.20 24.40 -1.25 4,064 

98/09/24 6,329,158 153,551,679 24.40 24.55 24.00 24.05 -0.35 2,006 

98/09/25 3,662,462 88,751,568 24.00 24.45 24.00 24.20 +0.15 1,458 

98/09/28 3,613,206 88,499,374 24.20 24.80 24.20 24.35 +0.15 1,414 

98/09/29 3,823,033 92,746,792 24.50 24.70 24.05 24.15 -0.20 1,404 

98/09/30 5,603,252 136,261,405 24.35 24.60 24.15 24.20 +0.05 1,741 

 


